
Struthers High School
111 Euclid Ave    Struthers, OH  44471-1792
School Phone: 330-750-1062 x41395      Home Phone:      Fax: 330-755-4525      Nancy.Knight@strutherscityschools.org

Superintendent
Pete Pirone

Principal
Roger Day

Principal
MaryAnn Meadows

Athletic Director
Nancy Knight

Varsity Basketball (Girls)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Thursday Nov. 09 @ West Branch High School West Branch High School 6:00PM
S
Wednesday

Nov. 15 @ Warren G Harding High School Warren G Harding High School 6:00PM

S Saturday Nov. 18 @ United High School United High School 9:00AM
S
Wednesday

Nov. 22 Leetonia High School (Foundation
Game)

Struthers High School 6:00PM

Wednesday Nov. 29 @ Girard High School Girard High School. 7:00PM
Saturday Dec. 02 Austintown Fitch High School Struthers High School 1:30PM
Wednesday Dec. 06 Hubbard High School Struthers High School 7:00PM
Saturday Dec. 09 Howland Middle/High School (Hope

Classic)
Struthers High School 4:30PM

Wednesday Dec. 13 @ Niles McKinley High School Niles High School 7:00PM
Saturday Dec. 16 Youngstown East Struthers High School 1:30PM
Monday Dec. 18 @ Lakeview High School Lakeview High School 7:00PM
Wednesday Dec. 20 Poland Seminary High School Struthers High School 7:00PM
Wednesday Dec. 27 @ Canfield High School Canfield High School 7:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 03 Edgewood High School Struthers High School 7:00PM
Saturday Jan. 06 @ Lakeside High School Lakeside High School 1:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 10 @ Boardman High School Boardman High School 7:00PM
Saturday Jan. 13 @ Hubbard High School Hubbard High School 1:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 17 @ Jefferson Area Jr/Sr HS Jefferson Area Senior High School 7:00PM
Saturday Jan. 20 Niles McKinley High School Struthers High School 1:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 24 @ Newton Falls High School Newton Falls High School 7:00PM
Saturday Jan. 27 @ Poland Seminary High School Poland Seminary High School 1:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 31 @ Edgewood High School Edgewood High School 7:00PM
Saturday Feb. 03 Lakeside High School Struthers High School 1:30PM
Monday Feb. 05 Jefferson Area Jr/Sr HS Struthers High School 7:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 07 @ Liberty High School Liberty High School 7:00PM
Monday Feb. 12 Columbiana High School Struthers High School 7:00PM
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